List of CPIOs of ICAR-NBPGR

110012

S. Name of Subject Address First Contact Email-id
No CPIO Matter Appellate no.
Authority
1. | Dr. Anju All matters ICAR Dr. 011-
Mahendru pertaining to NBPGR, Pusa | Gyanendra 2580278 anju.singh@icar.org.in
Singh, Head, Division of Campus, New | Pratap 4,011-
DGC Germplasm Delhi-110012 | Singh, 2580270
Conservation Director, 4
ICAR
NBPGR,
New Delhi-
110012
2. | Dr. Celia All matters ICAR Dr. 011-
Chalam pertaining to NBPGR, Pusa | Gyanendra 2580278 celia.chalam@icar.org.in
Vasimalla, Division of Campus, New | Pratap 7,011-
Head, DPQ Plant Delhi-110012 | Singh, 2580275
Quarantine Director, 5
ICAR
NBPGR,
New Delhi-
110012
3. | Dr. Praveen All matters ICAR Dr. 011-
Kumar Singh, | pertaining to NBPGR, Pusa | Gyanendra 2580288 praveen.singhl (@icar.org.in
Head, DPEGC | Division of Campus, New | Pratap 5,011-
and O/I Plant Delhi-110012 | Singh, 2580286
Exploration & Director, 3
Germplasm ICAR
Collection NBPGR,
Evaluation New Delhi-
110012
4. | Dr. Raj Kumar | All matters ICAR Dr. 011-
Gautam, pertaining to NBPGR, Pusa | Gyanendra 2580288 raj.gautam(@jicar.org.in
Principal Division of Campus, New | Pratap 6,011-
Scientist & Germplasm Delhi-110012 | Singh, 2580284
Head, DGE Evaluation Director, 2
ICAR
NBPGR,
New Delhi-



mailto:celia.chalam@icar.org.in
mailto:praveensingh1@icar.org.in
mailto:raj.gautam@icar.org.in

Dr. Rakesh All matters ICAR Dr. 011-
Singh, Head, | pertaining to NBPGR, Pusa | Gyanendra 2580288 rakesh.singh? @icar.org.in
DGR Division of Campus, New | Pratap 4,011-
Genomic Delhi-110012 | Singh, 2580281
Resources Director, 2
ICAR
NBPGR,
New Delhi-
110012
Dr. Dipti All matters NBPGR, Dr. 0671-
Ranjan Pani, pertaining to Cuttack NRRI | Gyanendra 2367582 diptiranjan.pani@jicar.org.in
PS & OIC Regional Campus, Pratap
Station, Cuttack, Singh,
NBPGR, Odisha-753006 | Director,
Cuttack ICAR
NBPGR,
New Delhi-
110012
Dr. K All matters NBPGR RS, Dr. 0487-
Pradheep, PS | pertaining to Thrissur Gyanendra 2370499 k.pradheep@jicar.org.in
& OIC NBPGR, Vellanikkara, Pratap , 0487-
Regional KAU P.O. Singh, 2372589
Station, Thrissur- Director,
Thrissur 680656, Kerala | ICAR
NBPGR,
New Delhi-
110012
Dr. Lakshman | All matters NBPGR RS, Dr. +091-
Saravanan, pertaining to Hyderabad, Gyanendra 040- Lakshman.Saravan@icar.org.in
Senior NBPGR, Rajendra Pratap 2401407
Scientist, OIC | Regional Nagar, Singh, 2
Station, Hyderabad- Director,
Hyderabad 500030, ICAR
Telangana NBPGR,
New Delhi-
110012
Dr. Sheikh All matters NBPGR RS, Dr. 0194-
Mohd. Sultan, | pertaining to Srinagar, CITH | Gyanendra 2305359 | mohmmad.sheikh@icar.org.in
PS & OIC NBPGR, Campus, P.O. | Pratap
Regional Rangreth- Singh,
Station, 191132, Director,
Srinagar Jammu & ICAR
Kashmir NBPGR,
New Delhi-

110012



mailto:rakesh.singh2@icar.org.in
mailto:diptiranjan.pani@icar.org.in
mailto:k.pradheep@icar.org.in
mailto:Lakshman.Saravan@icar.org.in
mailto:mohmmad.sheikh@icar.org.in

10. | Dr. Mohar All matters NBPGR RS, Dr. 0177-
Singh, PS & pertaining to Shimla, Shimla | Gyanendra 2835459 mohar.singh2 @icar.org.in
OIC NBPGR, Phagli, Pratap
Regional Shimla- Singh,
Station, Shimla | 171004, Director,
Himachal ICAR
Pradesh NBPGR,
New Delhi-
110012
11. | Dr. Sunil All matters NBPGR RS, Dr. 0724-
Sriram pertaining to Akola, Opp. Gyanendra 2258067 sunil.gomashe@icar.org.in
Gomashe, Sr | NBPGR, PKYV Campus, | Pratap , 0724-
Sci. & OIC Regional Akola-444104, | Singh, 2258816
Station, Akola, | Maharashtra Director,
Mabharashtra ICAR
NBPGR,
New Delhi-
110012
12. | Dr. Harish All matters NBPGR RS, Dr. +91-
G.D. Scientist | pertaining to Umiam Gyanendra 0364- nbpgr.shillong@icar.org.in
& OIC NBPGR, Shillong- Pratap 2570193
Regional 793104, Singh,
Station, Meghalaya Director,
Shillong ICAR
NBPGR,
New Delhi-
110012
13. | Dr. Kavita All matters ICAR Dr. 011-
Gupta, In pertaining to NBPGR, Pusa | Gyanendra 2580275 Kavita.Gupta@icar.org.in
Charge PME | Project related | Campus, New | Pratap 0,011 -
Cell and technical | Delhi-110012 ]S)i,nght’ 2580288
. irector,
issues ICAR 2
NBPGR,
New Delhi-
110012
14. | Mr. Chaman | All matters ICAR Dr. 011- chaman.singh41@icar.org.in
Singh, Chief pertaining to NBPGR, Pusa Gyanendra 2580281
Finance & Finance Campus, New | Pratap 1
Accounts Delhi-110012 [S)l'nght’
. irector,
Officer (Sr. [CAR
FAO)

NBPGR,



mailto:mohar.singh2@icar.org.in
mailto:sunil.gomashe@icar.org.in
mailto:nbpgr.shillong@icar.org.in
https://nbpgr.org.in/nbpgr2023/dr-kavita-gupta/
https://nbpgr.org.in/nbpgr2023/dr-kavita-gupta/
mailto:Kavita.Gupta@icar.org.in
mailto:chaman.singh41@icar.org.in

New Delhi-

110012
15. | Dr. Hanuman | All matters ICAR Dr. 011- Hanuman.Raiger@icar.org.in
Lal, In Charge | pertainingto | NBPGR, Pusa | Gyanendra | 2580288
ARIS Cell Agriculture Campus, New | Pratap 3
Knowledge Delhi-110012 | Singh,
Director,
Il\J/Ir?iTagement ICAR
NBPGR,
New Delhi-
110012
16. | Mrs. Sanjoo All matters ICAR Mr. Prasen | O11-
Verma, pertainingto | NBPGR, Pusa | Jit, Chief 2580282 prasen. jit@jicar.org.in
Assistant Purchase Campus, New | Administrati | 9
Administrative Delhi-110012 | ve Officer,
. ICAR
Officer (P-1V) NBPGR,
New Delhi-
110012
17. | Ms.Surbhi All matters ICAR Mr. Prasen 011-
Bhagat, pertaining to NBPGR, Pusa | Jit, Chief 2580283 surbhi.bhagat@icar.org.in
Assistant Administration | Campus, New | Administrati | 4
Administrative Delhi-110012 | ve Officer,
. ICAR
Officer (P-1) NBPGR.
New Delhi-
110012
18. | Mr. Krishan All matters ICAR Mr. Prasen 011-
Chander pertaining to NBPGR, Pusa | Jit, Chief 2580282 | Sangeeta.Gambhir(@jicar.org.in
Kundu, Administration | Campus, New | Administrati | 6
Assistant Delhi-110012 | ve Officer,
Administrative ;%P“tlé% R
Officer (P-11) New Delhi-

110012



https://nbpgr.org.in/nbpgr2023/dr-hanuman-lal/
https://nbpgr.org.in/nbpgr2023/dr-hanuman-lal/
mailto:Hanuman.Raiger@icar.org.in
mailto:prasen.jit@icar.org.in
mailto:surbhi.bhagat@icar.org.in
mailto:Sangeeta.Gambhir@icar.org.in

19. | Mrs. Amrita All matters ICAR Mr. Prasen 011-
Negi, pertaining to NBPGR, Pusa | Jit, Chief 2580283 amrita.negi@icar.org.in
Assistant Administration | Campus, New | Administrati | 5
Administrative Delhi-110012 ve OfﬁCCI‘,
. ICAR
Officer (P-111) NBPGR,
New Delhi-
110012
20. | Mr. Prabal All matters ICAR Mr. Prasen 011-
Das Gupta, pertaining to NBPGR, Pusa | Jit, Chief 2580283 Prabal. Gupta@jicar.org.in
Assistant Administration | Campus, New | Administrati | 3
Administrative Delhi-110012 ve OfﬁCGI‘,
. ICAR
Officer (P-1V) NBPGR,
New Delhi-

110012



mailto:amrita.negi@icar.org.in
mailto:Prabal.Gupta@icar.org.in

